A, dres

W

FEBRUARY 2025 BUILDING PERMITS

ADDRESS DESCRIPTION APPLICANT VALUATION

310 COLORADO CIR BASEMENT BATHROOM ELSE CONSTRUCTION $15,000
114 E 16TH ST BASEMENT FINISH KITCHEN & BATH SOLUTIONS $30,000
1217 SCOTT AVE BASEMENT FINISH PKRK RENTALS, LLC $20,000
125 WELCH AVE BUILD WALL OWNER $55,000
5419 DURANT ST DECK REVAMP FENCE & DECK $27,205
905 NORTH DAKOTA AVE A DECK REPAIR DANINGER PROPERTIES $1,000
905 NORTH DAKOTA AVE B DECK REPAIR DANINGER PROPERTIES $1,000
906 DELAWARE AVE A DECK REPAIR DANINGER PROPERTIES $1,000
906 DELAWARE AVE B DECK REPAIR DANINGER PROPERTIES $1,000
907 NORTH DAKOTA AVE A DECK REPAIR DANINGER PROPERTIES $1,000
907 NORTH DAKOTA AVE B DECK REPAIR DANINGER PROPERTIES $1,000
2146 SUNSET DR DEMOLISH ATTACHED GARAGE GEISINGER CONSTRUCTION $1,500
3406 LINCOLN WAY DEMOLISH CONVENIENCE STORE & CAR WASH KOELKER EXCAVATING $49,000
831 IDAHO AVE EGRESS WINDOW JRM CONSTRUCTION $4,500
1505 LITTLE BLUESTEM CT 117 EGRESS WINDOW J&G BUILDERS $3,200
1217 SCOTT AVE EGRESS WINDOW ANCHORED WALLS INC $4,160
721 NORTHWESTERN AVE HELICAL PIERS GROUNDWORKS $9,385
3615 LINCOLN WAY NEW 7 BREW DRIVE THRU COFFEE SHOP PLEX CONSTUCTION $700,000
5803 WESTFIELD DR NEW HOME GENESIS HOMES $350,000
5433 GREENE ST NEW HOME GENESIS HOMES $350,000
408 S WILMOTH AVE NEW HOME HABITAT FOR HUMANITY OF CENTRAL IA $270,000
2007 KETELSEN DR NEW HOME GRAYSTONE COMPANIES $525,000
412 S WILMOTH AVE NEW HOME HABITAT FOR HUMANITY OF CENTRAL IA $270,000
5530 GREENE ST NEW HOME GENESIS HOMES $350,000
2317 BAKER ST REMODEL AND EGRESS WINDOW FITZ'S FINE PROPERTIES $9,500
321 OPALCIR REMODEL BASEMENT PREMIER ATHLETIC TRAINING $1,000
319 OPAL CIR REMODEL BASEMENT PREMIER ATHLETIC TRAINING $1,000

Page 1



606 LYNN AVE

100 DAYTON AVE
1111 DUFF AVE

2818 SOMERSET DR
622 DUFF AVE

1524 CURTISS AVE
2721 STANGE RD 108
1421 S BELL AVE 103
325 WELCH AVE
2825 ONTARIO ST
1425 STAFFORD AVE
1505 LITTLE BLUESTEM CT 117
1808 FERNDALE AVE

FEBRUARY TOTAL VALUATION

REMODEL BATHROOM
REMODEL CAP & FILL ROOM
REMODEL CONFERENCE ROOM
REMODEL GARAGE
REMODEL INTERIOR
REMODEL KITCHEN
REMODEL OFFICE
REMODEL OFFICE

REMOVE FIRE ESCAPE
REPAIR FIRE DAMAGE
STABALIZE FOUNDATION
STAIRS

WALL ANCHORS

Page 2

TROY BICKELHAUPT CONSTRUCTION
STORY CONSTRUCTION

STORY CONSTRUCTION

CYCLONE CONTRACTING

FV INVESTMENT TRUST

HICKORY CONSTRUCTION

TEAM CHIROPRACTIC

HCS

RENTAMES LLC

J&G BUILDERS

FOUNDATION RECOVERY SYSTEMS
J&G BUILDERS

GROUNDWORKS

$3,000
$490,770
$44,360
$26,000
$37,000
$18,000
$10,000
$15,936
$1,000
$150,000
$6,143
$800
$3,493

$3,857,952



