

FEBRUARY 2025 BUILDING PERMITS

ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	APPLICANT	VALUATION
310 COLORADO CIR	BASEMENT BATHROOM	ELSE CONSTRUCTION	\$15,000
114 E 16TH ST	BASEMENT FINISH	KITCHEN & BATH SOLUTIONS	\$30,000
1217 SCOTT AVE	BASEMENT FINISH	PKRK RENTALS, LLC	\$20,000
125 WELCH AVE	BUILD WALL	OWNER	\$55,000
5419 DURANT ST	DECK	REVAMP FENCE & DECK	\$27,205
905 NORTH DAKOTA AVE A	DECK REPAIR	DANINGER PROPERTIES	\$1,000
905 NORTH DAKOTA AVE B	DECK REPAIR	DANINGER PROPERTIES	\$1,000
906 DELAWARE AVE A	DECK REPAIR	DANINGER PROPERTIES	\$1,000
906 DELAWARE AVE B	DECK REPAIR	DANINGER PROPERTIES	\$1,000
907 NORTH DAKOTA AVE A	DECK REPAIR	DANINGER PROPERTIES	\$1,000
907 NORTH DAKOTA AVE B	DECK REPAIR	DANINGER PROPERTIES	\$1,000
2146 SUNSET DR	DEMOLISH ATTACHED GARAGE	GEISINGER CONSTRUCTION	\$1,500
3406 LINCOLN WAY	DEMOLISH CONVENIENCE STORE & CAR WASH	KOELKER EXCAVATING	\$49,000
831 IDAHO AVE	EGRESS WINDOW	JRM CONSTRUCTION	\$4,500
1505 LITTLE BLUESTEM CT 117	EGRESS WINDOW	J&G BUILDERS	\$3,200
1217 SCOTT AVE	EGRESS WINDOW	ANCHORED WALLS INC	\$4,160
721 NORTHWESTERN AVE	HELICAL PIERS	GROUNDWORKS	\$9,385
3615 LINCOLN WAY	NEW 7 BREW DRIVE THRU COFFEE SHOP	PLEX CONSTUCTION	\$700,000
5803 WESTFIELD DR	NEW HOME	GENESIS HOMES	\$350,000
5433 GREENE ST	NEW HOME	GENESIS HOMES	\$350,000
408 S WILMOTH AVE	NEW HOME	HABITAT FOR HUMANITY OF CENTRAL IA	\$270,000
2007 KETELSEN DR	NEW HOME	GRAYSTONE COMPANIES	\$525,000
412 S WILMOTH AVE	NEW HOME	HABITAT FOR HUMANITY OF CENTRAL IA	\$270,000
5530 GREENE ST	NEW HOME	GENESIS HOMES	\$350,000
2317 BAKER ST	REMODEL AND EGRESS WINDOW	FITZ'S FINE PROPERTIES	\$9,500
321 OPAL CIR	REMODEL BASEMENT	PREMIER ATHLETIC TRAINING	\$1,000
319 OPAL CIR	REMODEL BASEMENT	PREMIER ATHLETIC TRAINING	\$1,000

606 LYNN AVE	REMODEL BATHROOM	TROY BICKELHAUPT CONSTRUCTION	\$3,000
100 DAYTON AVE	REMODEL CAP & FILL ROOM	STORY CONSTRUCTION	\$490,770
1111 DUFF AVE	REMODEL CONFERENCE ROOM	STORY CONSTRUCTION	\$44,360
2818 SOMERSET DR	REMODEL GARAGE	CYCLONE CONTRACTING	\$26,000
622 DUFF AVE	REMODEL INTERIOR	FV INVESTMENT TRUST	\$37,000
1524 CURTISS AVE	REMODEL KITCHEN	HICKORY CONSTRUCTION	\$18,000
2721 STANGE RD 108	REMODEL OFFICE	TEAM CHIROPRACTIC	\$10,000
1421 S BELL AVE 103	REMODEL OFFICE	HCS	\$15,936
325 WELCH AVE	REMOVE FIRE ESCAPE	RENTAMES LLC	\$1,000
2825 ONTARIO ST	REPAIR FIRE DAMAGE	J&G BUILDERS	\$150,000
1425 STAFFORD AVE	STABALIZE FOUNDATION	FOUNDATION RECOVERY SYSTEMS	\$6,143
1505 LITTLE BLUESTEM CT 117	STAIRS	J&G BUILDERS	\$800
1808 FERNDALE AVE	WALL ANCHORS	GROUNDWORKS	\$3,493
		\$3,857,952	